Attachment 2

BPMP Project at McCann Bridge (04C-0172)
Project No.: BPMP-5904(141)
County Project #216141

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON BPMP Project (PM 0.03) at McCann
Bridge (04C-0172) on McCann Road (6D090)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 208,050.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 7,889.00
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 215,939.00

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $215,939.00 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

ﬂNone

As indicated per attachment letter
dated

Tite VICE  (esipand

Date S’;/é,o‘ i/ z/

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to McCann Road (6D090)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1323
County Project #217306

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 1.25) to
McCann Road (6D090)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 580,785.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 8,520.50
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 589,305.50

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

[ have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $589,305.50 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

Z’ None

As indicated per attachment letter
dated

Title_\J(( & {ics 0

Date S}/Z() //2/

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501





